JSM SERIES JOYSTICK
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Sales@SureGripControls.com  |  1-800-831-2278 | www.SureGripControls.com 1
CONTROLS INC.
TM
A Bailey Hydraulics Company
The Sure Grip "JSM" Series Electronic Joystick is our
second generation joystick, which incorporates the

NE Handle Dimensions
CYLINDERSJSM SERIES JOYSTICK
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS INC.
TM
A Bailey Hydraulics Company
ORDERING GUIDE
ELECTRONIC JOYSTICK
Specifications are subject to change without notice Doc #: 550.0129.2016.12.13
SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM | 1-800-831-2278 | SALES@SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM
Example: PP2
Joystick Model
JSM - Medium Size
JSL - Large Size
JSM
Output Options
A - Analog
R - Analog Redundant*
C - CAN
P - PWM
S - Switched
H - Analog and Switched
D - PVG
U - USB
N F000 000
Gate Options
N - None
X - X Axis
Y - Y Axis
D - Y Axis Center
      Detent
Z - Z Gate
C - Cross Gate
A
Wire Length
Options
xxx Inches
Output Direction
NN - Standard
PP - Parallel Positive*
MP - Mirror Positive*
PN - Parallel Negative*
MN - Mirror Negative*
Features
NNNN - No Options
F000 - Friction Hold
L000 - Latch X Positive
0L00 - Latch X Negative
00L0 - Latch Y Positive
000L - Latch Y Negative
Axis Options
1 - One Axis
2 - Two Axes
Handle Options
NN - No Handle
JE - JE Handle
LE - LE Handle
KE - Large Knob
NE - Small Knob
JE
JSL JoystickJSM Joystick
Note: CAN Output option includes a standard 6" lead length of wire and a Deutsch (TM-D-TM04-6P) connector
Note: For further options,
call factory.
Note: * - Analog Redundant
  option
PP2JSM N F000 000A JE
CONTROLS INC.
TM
A Bailey Hydraulics Company
CUSTOMIZED CONTROLS, QUICK
Sales@SureGripControls.com  |  1-800-831-2278 | www.SureGripControls.com4